Oct 16 2024 (03:50) India Rail Info 1

Nagercoil - Chennai Egmore Vande Bharat Special Fare Summer Special/06068 - VB - SR
CVP/Kovilpatti to VM/Villupuram Junction
4h 57m - 427 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 Ng Nagercoil junction 14:20 0o |1 0 85 [11 |SR
2 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 15:12 15:15 3m [0 |1 74 |103 |38 |[SR
3 |CVP [Kovilpatti 15:53 15:55 2m (0 |1 139 (89 |90 |[SR
4 |MDU [MaduraiJjunction 16:57 17:00 3m [0 |1 231 |85 [133 [SR
5 |DG Dindigul Junction 17:44 17:47 3m (0 |1 293 |98 (280 (SR
6 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 18:45 18:50 5m (0 |1 387 |88 |86 |[SR

Junction
7 |[VM Villupuram Junction 20:52 20:55 3m [0 |1 565 |86 (43 |SR
8 TBM  |Tambaram 22:28 22:30 2m (0 |1 699 |49 (33 |SR
9 MS Chennai Egmore 23:00 1 1 724 |- 10 |SR

Oct 16 2024 (03:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



